SpecificationsFeatures
Overview
Engineered for peak performance and effortless
installation, our new vibrant Orange 0.72W LED
Module combines energy efficiency with striking
brightness at minimal power consumption. Its
expertly crafted lens provides a broad 170° beam
angle, ensuring wide coverage for a variety of
applications. Rated IP67 for watertight reliability,
the Orange 0.72W LED Module guarantees durable,
efficient performance with a vivid splash of color
for diverse projects.
L307W2OR12B
Orange
2
2
27
54
37
170°
0.72W
12V DC
-40°C ~ 60°C
IP67
2”~7.8“ (6cm~20cm)
5 years
80 modules /bag
• 170° wide beam angle
• IP67 rated
• Long life span
• Environmental friendly
Dimensions
Part Number........................
Color/Color Temperature....
LED/Module........................
Module/Foot........................
Lumens/Module..................
Lumens/Foot.......................
Lumens/Watt.......................
Beam Angle........................
Power Consumption (W).....
Input Voltage.......................
Operating Temperature.......
Ingress Protection Rating....
Recommended Depth.........
Warranty..............................
Packaging...........................
Light Distribution Curve......
5
YEAR
warranty
67
E251622
Power Supplies Loading
12
V
ACV125-120-277V 60W 120-277 12 83
ACV2125-120-277V 120W (60 + 60) 120-277 12 83 + 83
ACV3125-120-277V 180W (60 + 60 + 60) 120-277 12 83 + 83 + 83
CVW125-120-277** 60W 120-277 12 83
CVW2125-120-277** 120W (60 + 60) 120-277 12 83 + 83
CVW3125-120-277** 180W (60 + 60 + 60) 120-277 12 83 + 83 + 83
ACVN125-120-277V 60W 120-277 12 83
Power Supply Part number Output Watts  Input Voltage Output Volts DC Max. # Modules***
*Custom colors available upon request - minimum order quantity required
**IP68 rated power supply
***Based on 100% load (recommended 80%). Maximum 40 modules per series
Explore LED
Modules
Where to Buy
cservice@allanson.com | 1.800.661.7251 | www.allanson.com
#21-521
12.18.24
gen
Lighting Solutions
0.34”
0.52”
1.94”
6”
(12V)Orange 0.72W LED Module
L307W2OR12B